CUPAL RESIDENCE
C0.1
PROJECT
LOCATION
PROJECT
LOCATION
GENERAL NOTES
ABBREVIATIONS

-INSTALLED-
DETAIL C
"ULTIMATE"
BYPASS FEATURES
SPECIFIER CHART
MODEL NO.
STANDARD
DEPTH INLET ID
Inside
Dimension
(inch x inch)
GRATE OD
Outside
Dimension
(inch x inch)
FGP-12F 12 X 12 12 X 14
FGP-16F 16 X 16 16 X 19
FGP-18F 18 X 18 18 X 20
FGP-1824F 16 X 22 18 X 24
FGP-1836F 18 X 36 18 X 40
FGP-2024F 18 X 22 20 X 24
FGP-21F 22 X 22 22 X 24
FGP-24F 24 X 24 24 X 27
FGP-2430F 24 X 30 26 X 30
FGP-2436F 24 X 36 24 X 40
FGP-2448F 24 X 48 26 X 48
FGP-28F 28 X 28 32 X 32
FGP-30F 30 X 30 30 X 34
FGP-36F 36 X 36 36 X 40
FGP-3648F 36 X 48 40 X 48
FGP-48F 48 X 48 48 X 54
24 X 24 28 X 28FGP-SD24F
SOLIDS
STORAGE
CAPACITY